211
WWW.CONAIRGROUP.COM  1.800.458.1960
US 800.458.1960  •  International +1 814.437.6861  •  Email parts@conairgroup.com
Puller Cleats
Model Size Quick Change Standard Durometer Color
PC4 4" x 1" 3151004010R65AR 65 Red
PC5 5" x 1" 3151005010R65AR 65 Red
PC6 6" x 1" 3151006010R65A 65 Beige
6" x 1.5" 3151006015R65A 65 Beige
6" x 2" 3151006020R65A 65 Beige
PC8 8" x 1" 17101901 3151008010R55AB 55 Beige
8" x 1" 3151008010R65AB 65 Beige
8" x 1" 3151008010R65ABK 65 Black
8" x 1.5" 17101902 3151008015R65AB 65 Beige
8" x 1.5" 3151008015R65ABK 65 Black
8" x 2" 17101903 3151008020R65AB 65 Beige
PC10 10" x 1.5" 17101904 3151001015Q65AB 65 Beige
10" x 2" 17101905 3151001020Q65AB 65 Beige
10" x 3" 3151001030Q65AB 65 Beige
10" x 3" 17101906 3151001030Q65ABL 65 Blue
PC12 12" x 1" 3151001210R65AB 65 Beige
12" x 1.5" 3151001215R65AB 65 Beige
12" x 2" 3151001220R65AB 65 Beige
PC18 18" x 1" 3151001810NEO 65 Neoprene
18" x 1" 3151001810R65AB 65 Beige
18" x 1" 3151001810R65ABK 65 Black
18" x 1.5" 3151001815R65AB 65 Beige
18" x 2" 3151001820R65AB 65 Beige
PC27 27" x 1" 3151002710R65ABK 65 Black
Model Size Standard
V-Cleats
Low/high
Flat Cleats
Low/High Durometer Color
Gatto Pullers 63 Black
206, 207, 208, 412 3.375" x 1.1875" 0813-00199 45 Tan
0813-00229 63 Black
0813-00105 45/50 Tan
0813-00164 63 Black
Special High
Temperature Cleat
0817-00576 95 Clear
Note: Chain for the PC & Gatto Pullers: 315-082-2006
Master Link: 315-082-2019